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Alqvimia ha formulado un cosmético integral que 
actúa en todos los niveles necesarios para el cuidado 
del busto. En primer lugar, mejora la elasticidad 
cutánea y el tono muscular con una acción altamente 
regeneradora y tensora. En segundo lugar, estimula la 
microcirculación y la respiración celular del tejido 
adiposo y conjuntivo que hubiera podido verse 
alterado a causa de las más diversas patologías. En 
tercer lugar, rehidrata y nutre la piel, evitando el  
relajamiento de la envoltura cutánea. Finalmente, su 
composición 100% natural favorece la penetración de 
los activos reestructurantes y permite modelar el 
volumen de la glándula que, por la edad o por 
trastornos hormonales, hubiera podido variar. 

INGREDIENTES:
Los aceites vegetales de Almendras, Avellanas y 
Rosa Mosqueta Ecológica son una fuente 
inmejorable de ácidos grasos esenciales que favorecen 
la formación de la membrana celular, el crecimiento de 
la piel y activan los mecanismos de defensa cutáneos 
minimizando la pérdida de agua transepidérmica y 
favoreciendo la hidratación constante de la piel. El 
extracto de Fenogreco es un poderoso reafirmante 
natural y son conocidas sus propiedades como 
tonificante, nutritivo, emoliente y regenerador. El 
extracto de la resina del arbusto Commiphora 
Mukul, originario de la Península Arábiga, actúa 
incrementando el nivel de triglicéridos en los 
adipocitos lo que completa la acción tensora, 
reafirmante y tonificante. Finalmente, completa la 
fórmula una sinergia de aceites esenciales de Limón, 
Naranja, Geranio, Ylang-Ylang y Lemongrass, 
altamente dermoprotectores, regeneradores, 
hidratantes y de acción reafirmante y tonificante. 

MODO DE EMPLEO:
Aplicar en forma de suave masaje circular 12 veces en 
sentido horario y 12 contra horario hasta su completa  
absorción. Usar preferentemente después del baño o 
ducha y con la piel ligeramente humedecida. Te 
recomendamos seguir el protocolo del Masaje Taoísta. 
Entra en www.alqvimia.com/bust y descúbrelo.  

PRECAUCIONES:
No exponerse al sol ni a otras fuentes de luz UV tras 
usar el producto. Evitar el contacto con los ojos y 
mucosas. Conservar en lugar fresco y seco al amparo 
de la luz. Posibles cambios de color/olor son normales 
debido a los ingredientes naturales del producto.

RESULTADOS ESPECTACULARES EN SOLO 
UN MES DE TRATAMIENTO Y SIN PASAR 
POR EL QUIRÓFANO. 

- Sometido a pruebas de alergia 
- Tolerancia testada bajo control dermatológico 
- Eficacia demostrada clínicamente* 

REALZA EL BUSTO HASTA 1.7CM EL PRIMER 
MES Y HASTA 2.2CM EN DOS MESES.   

EFECTO LIFTING, TENSOR Y REAFIRMANTE
MEJORA LA TONICIDAD Y ELASTICIDAD DE 
LA PIEL.
Disminución del valor de deformación cutánea al 
aplicar una fuerza constante que se traduce en un 
incremento de la firmeza de la piel.

HIDRATANTE DE LAS CAPAS SUPERIORES DE 
LA PIEL. EFECTO MARCADO QUE PERSISTE 
HASTA 4 HORAS TRAS LA APLICACIÓN.

*Tests in vivo, clínico y de consumidor en 20 y 47 
mujeres respectivamente de edades comprendidas 
entre 25 y 45 años. Aplicación del producto 2 veces al 
día en las condiciones normales de uso. 

H Alqvimia δημιούργησε ένα ολοκληρωμένο 
καλλυντικό που δρα σε όλα τα απαραίτητα επίπεδα 
για τη φροντίδα του στήθους. Πρώτον, βελτιώνει την 
ελαστικότητα του δέρματος και τον μυϊκό τόνο με 
δράση υψηλής αναζωογόνησης και σύσφιξης. 
Δεύτερον, ενισχύει τη μικροκυκλοφορία και την 
κυτταρική αναπνοή του λιπώδους και του συνδετικού 
ιστού που μπορεί να έχει υποστεί αλλοιώσεις λόγω 
διαφόρων παθολογιών. Τρίτον, ενυδατώνει και θρέφει 
το δέρμα, καταπολεμώντας τη χαλάρωση του 
δερματικού περιβλήματος. Τέλος, η 100% φυσική του 
σύνθεση ευνοεί τη διείσδυση των αναδομητικών 
στοιχείων και επιτρέπει την ανάπλαση του όγκου του 
αδένα που, λόγω ηλικίας ή ορμονικών διαταραχών, 
μπορεί να έχει μεταβληθεί. 

ΣΥΣΤΑΤΙΚΑ ΣΤΟΙΧΕΙΑ:
Τα φυτικά έλαια από Αμύγδαλα, Φουντούκια και 
Οικολογική Αγριοτριανταφυλλιά συνιστούν μια 
μοναδική πηγή αιθέριων λιπαρών οξέων που βοηθούν 
στο σχηματισμό της κυτταρικής μεμβράνης, στην 
ανάπτυξη του δέρματος και ενεργοποιούν τους 
δερματικούς αμυντικούς μηχανισμούς 
ελαχιστοποιώντας την απώλεια μεσοδερμικού ύδατος 
και βοηθά τη συνεχή ενυδάτωση του δέρματος. Το 
εκχύλισμα από Fenogreco είναι ένα ισχυρό φυσικό 
μέσο σύσφιξης και είναι γνωστές οι τονωτικές, 
θρεπτικές, μαλακτικές και αναζωογονητικές ιδιότητές 
του. Το εκχύλισμα ρητίνης του θάμνου Commiphora 
Mukul, προερχόμενο από την Αραβική Χερσόνησο, 
αυξάνει το επίπεδο των τριγλυκεριδίων στα 
λιποκύτταρα, κάτι που συμπληρώνει τη τονωτική και 
συσφικτική δράση του. Τέλος, η σύνθεση 
συμπληρώνεται με μια συνέργεια αιθέριων ελαίων 
Λεμονιού, Πορτοκαλιού, Γερανιού, Ylang-Ylang και 
Lemongrass, για υψηλή προστασία, αναζωογόνηση, 
ενυδάτωση, τόνωση και σύσφιξη του δέρματος. 

ΤΡΟΠΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΗΣ:
Εφαρμόστε με απαλό κυκλικό μασάζ 12 φορές 
σύμφωνα με τη φορά των δεικτών του ρολογιού και 
12 με αντίθετη φορά μέχρι να απορροφηθεί πλήρως. 
Χρησιμοποιήστε το κατά προτίμηση μετά από το 
μπάνιο ή το ντουζ και με το δέρμα ελαφρά υγρό. Σας 
συνιστούμε να ακολουθήσετε το πρωτόκολλο του 
Ταοϊστικού Μασάζ. Επισκεφθείτε τον ιστότοπο 
www.alqvimia.com/bust και ανακαλύψτε το.  

ΣΥΜΒΟΥΛΕΣ:
Αποφύγετε την έκθεση στον ήλιο ή άλλες πηγές φωτός 
UV μετά από τη χρήση του προϊόντος. Αποφύγετε την 
επαφή με τα μάτια και τους βλεννογόνους. 
Διατηρήστε το σε δροσερό και ξηρό μέρος, 
προστατευμένο από το φως. Οι πιθανές αλλαγές 
χρώματος/οσμής είναι κανονικές λόγω των φυσικών 
συστατικών του προϊόντος.

ΘΕΑΜΑΤΙΚΑ ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ ΜΕ ΕΝΑΝ ΜΟΝΟ 
ΜΗΝΑ ΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ ΚΑΙ ΧΩΡΙΣ ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΟ. 

- Αλλεργικά δοκιμασμένο
- Δερματολογικά ελεγμένη ανοχή
- Κλινικά αποδεδειγμένη αποτελεσματικότητα* 

ΑΝΟΡΘΩΣΗ ΣΤΗΘΟΥΣ ΕΩΣ ΚΑΙ 1.7CM ΤΟΝ ΠΡΩΤΟ 
ΜΗΝΑ ΚΑΙ ΕΩΣ ΚΑΙ 2.2CM ΣΕ ΔΥΟ ΜΗΝΕΣ. 

ΔΡΑΣΗ LIFTING, ΤΟΝΩΣΗΣ ΚΑΙ ΣΥΣΦΙΞΗΣ
ΒΕΛΤΙΩΣΗ ΤΟΥ ΤΟΝΟΥ ΚΑΙ ΤΗΣ ΕΛΑΣΤΙΚΟΤΗΤΑΣ ΤΟΥ 
ΔΕΡΜΑΤΟΣ
Μείωση του βαθμού της δερματικής αλλοίωσης με 
την εφαρμογή μιας συνεχούς δύναμης που 
μεταφράζεται σε αύξηση της σφριγηλότητας του 
δέρματος.

ΕΝΥΔΑΤΩΣΗ ΤΩΝ ΑΝΩΤΕΡΩΝ ΣΤΡΩΜΑΤΩΝ ΤΟΥ 
ΔΕΡΜΑΤΟΣ. ΕΝΤΟΝΗ ΔΡΑΣΗ ΠΟΥ ΚΡΑΤΑ ΕΩΣ ΚΑΙ 4 
ΩΡΕΣ ΜΕΤΑ ΑΠΟ ΤΗΝ ΕΦΑΡΜΟΓΗ ΤΗΣ.

*Δοκιμές in vivo, κλινικές και καταναλωτή σε 20 και 47 
γυναίκες αντίστοιχα, ηλικίας μεταξύ 25 και 45 ετών. 
Εφαρμογή του προϊόντος 2 φορές την ημέρα σε 
κανονικές συνθήκες χρήσης. 

Alqvimia ha formulato un cosmetico integrale che 
agisce a tutti i livelli necessari per la cura del seno. Per 
prima cosa, migliora l’elasticità cutanea e il tono 
muscolare con un’azione altamente rigenerante e 
rassodante. In secondo luogo, stimola la 
microcircolazione e la respirazione cellulare del tessuto 
adiposo e congiuntivo che potrebbe essersi alterata a 
causa delle patologie più diverse. Terzo, reidrata e nutre 
la pelle evitando il rilassamento cutaneo. Infine, la sua 
composizione naturale al 100% favorisce la 
penetrazione degli attivi ristrutturanti e consente di 
modellare il volume della ghiandola che, a causa dell’età 
o di problemi ormonali, potrebbe aver subito 
cambiamenti. 

INGREDIENTI:
Gli oli vegetali di mandorla, nocciola e rosa 
mosqueta biologica sono una fonte eccezionale di 
acidi grassi essenziali che favoriscono la formazione della 
membrana cellulare, la crescita della pelle e attivano i 
meccanismi di difesa dell’epidermide, riducendo al 
minimo la perdita di acqua transepidermica e favorendo 
l’idratazione costante della pelle. L’estratto di fieno 
greco è un potente rassodante naturale dalle 
riconosciute proprietà tonificanti, nutritive, emollienti e 
rigeneranti. L’estratto della resina della Commiphora 
Mukul, una pianta originaria della penisola araba, 
agisce aumentando il livello di trigliceridi negli adipociti 
e completando l’azione elasticizzante, rassodante e 
tonificante. A perfezionamento della formula vi è infine 
la sinergia di oli essenziali di limone, arancia, geranio, 
ylang-ylang e lemongrass, straordinari dermoprotettori, 
rigeneranti, idratanti e dall’eccezionale effetto 
rassodante e tonificante. 

MODALITÀ D’USO:
Applicare con delicati massaggi circolari 12 volte in 
senso orario e 12 in senso antiorario fino a completo 
assorbimento. Applicare preferibilmente dopo il bagno 
o la doccia e sulla pelle leggermente umida. Ti 
consigliamo di seguire il protocollo del Massaggio 
Taoista. Per scoprirlo, vai all’indirizzo 
www.alqvimia.com/bust.  

PRECAUZIONI:
Non esporsi al sole o ad altre fonti di luce ultravioletta 
dopo l’applicazione del prodotto. Evitare il contatto con 
gli occhi e con le mucose. Conservare in luogo fresco e 
asciutto al riparo dalla luce. Possibili cambiamenti di 
colore/odore sono normali a causa degli ingredienti 
naturali del prodotto.

RISULTATI ECCEZIONALI DOPO UN SOLO 
MESE DI TRATTAMENTO E SENZA ENTRARE 
IN SALA OPERATORIA. 

- Sottoposto a prove allergologiche
- Tolleranza testata sotto controllo dermatologico
- Efficacia clinicamente dimostrata* 

SOLLEVA IL SENO FINO A 1,7 CM IL PRIMO 
MESE E FINO A 2,2 CM DOPO DUE MESI.   

EFFETTO LIFTING, RASSODANTE E 
TONIFICANTE.
MIGLIORA LA TONICITÀ E L’ELASTICITÀ 
DELLA PELLE.
Riduzione del valore di deformazione cutanea grazie 
all’esercitazione di una forza costante che si traduce in 
un aumento della tonicità della pelle.

IDRATANTE DEGLI STRATI SUPERIORI DELLA 
PELLE. EFFETTO MARCATO CHE PERSISTE 
FINO A 4 ORE DOPO L’APPLICAZIONE.

*Test in vivo, clinici e sul consumatore su 20 e 47 
donne rispettivamente di età compresa tra i 25 e i 45 
anni. Applicazione del prodotto due volte al giorno 
nelle condizioni normali di utilizzo. 

Alqvimia a mis au point un produit complet qui agit à 
tous les niveaux nécessaires au soin du buste. Il 
améliore tout d'abord l'élasticité et le tonus musculaire 
de la peau par son action hautement régénératrice et 
tenseuse. Il stimule ensuite la microcirculation et la 
respiration cellulaire du tissu conjonctif adipeux affecté 
par les pathologies les plus diverses. Enfin, il réhydrate 
et nourrit la peau pour éviter le relâchement cutané. 
De fait, sa composition 100% naturelle favorise la 
pénétration des actifs structurants pour redéfinir le 
volume des glandes qui, en raison de l'âge ou de 
dérèglements hormonaux peut varier. 

INGRÉDIENTS:
Les huiles végétales d'Amande, de Noisette et de 
Rose Musquée écologique constituent la meilleure 
source d'acides gras essentiels qui favorisent la 
formation de la membrane cellulaire et le 
renouvellement de la peau en activant les mécanismes 
de défense cutanée pour minimiser la perte d'eau 
transdermique et favoriser l'hydratation constante de 
la peau. L'extrait de Fenugrec constitue un puissant 
réaffirmant naturel et ses propriétés tonifiantes, 
nourrissantes, émoliantes et régénératrices sont 
connues. L'extrait de résine d'arbuste du Commiphora 
Mukul originaire de la péninsule arabique, agit en 
élevant le niveau des triglycérides dans les tissus 
adipeux ce qui complète l'effet tenseur, réafffirmant et 
tonifiant. La formule est en dernier lieu complétée par 
une synergie d'huiles essentielles de Citron, d'Orange, 
de Géranium, de Ylang-ylang et Lemongrass, 
hautement dermato-protectrices, régénératrices, 
hydratantes avec une action réaffirmante et tonifiante. 

MODE D’EMPLOI:
Appliquer en massage doux circulaire 12 fois dans le 
sens des aiguilles d'une montre et 12 fois dans le sens 
contraire jusqu'à sa complète absorption. Employer de 
préférence après le bain ou la douche sur une peau 
légèrement humide. Nous vous recommandons de 
suivre le protocole du massage taoïste. Entrez sur 
www.alqvimia.com/bust et découvrez notre produit.  

PRÉCAUTIONS D'EMPLOI:
Ne pas s'exposer au soleil ni à aucune autre source de 
lumière UV après utilisation du produit. Éviter le 
contact avec les yeux. Conserver dans un endroit frais 
et sec à l'abri de la lumière. Des modifications de 
couleur ou d'odeur sont possibles et sont dues aux 
ingrédients naturels du produit.

RÉSULTATS SPECTACULAIRES EN 
SEULEMENT UN MOIS DE TRAITEMENT ET 
SANS RECOURIR A LA CHIRURGIE 
ESTHÉTIQUE. 

- Soumis à des tests d'allergie
- Tolérance testée sous controle dermatologique
- Efficacité démontrée de manière clinique* 

REHAUSSE LE GALBE JUSQU'À 1,7CM LE 
PREMIER MOIS ET 2,2CM AU BOUT DE DEUX 
MOIS. 

EFFET LIFTING, TENSEUR ET RAFFERMISSANT.
AMÉLIORE LA TONICITÉ ET L'ÉLASTICITÉ DE 
LA PEAU.
Diminution de la valeur de déformation cutanée par 
l'application d'une force constante qui se traduit par 
une augmentation de la fermeté de la peau.

HYDRATANT DES COUCHES SUPÉRIEURES DE 
L'ÉPIDERME. EFFET PERSISTANT JUSQU'À 4 
HEURES APRÈS L'APPLICATION.

*Tests in vivo, cliniques et de consommateurs sur 20 
et 47 femmes respectivement âgées d'entre 25 et 45 
ans. Application du produit 2 fois par jour dans les 
conditions normales d'emploi. 

Alqvimia ha formulat un cosmètic integral que actua 
en tots els aspectes necessaris per tenir cura del pit. En 
primer lloc, millora l’elasticitat cutània i el to muscular 
amb una acció altament regeneradora i tensora. En 
segon lloc, estimula la microcirculació i la respiració 
cel·lular del teixit adipós i conjuntiu que pugui haver 
estat alterat a causa de patologies diverses. En tercer 
lloc, rehidrata i nodreix la pell, i evita el relaxament de 
l’embolcall cutani. Finalment, la seva composició 
100% natural afavoreix la penetració dels actius 
reestructurants i permet modelar el volum de la 
glàndula que, per l’edat o els trastorns hormonals, 
pugui haver variat. 

INGREDIENTS:
Els olis vegetals d’ametlles, avellanes i rosa 
mosqueta ecològica són una font immillorable 
d’àcids grassos essencials que afavoreixen la formació 
de la membrana cel·lular i el creixement de la pell, i 
que activen els mecanismes de defensa cutanis, amb la 
qual cosa es minimitza la pèrdua d’aigua 
transepidèrmica i s’afavoreix la hidratació constant de 
la pell. L’extracte de fenigrec és un poderós refermant 
natural, amb conegudes propietats com a tonificant, 
nutritiu, emol·lient i regenerador. L’extracte de la 
resina de l’arbust Commiphora mukul, originari de la 
península Aràbiga, actua incrementant el nivell de 
triglicèrids en els adipòcits, la qual cosa completa 
l’acció tensora, refermant i tonificant. Finalment, 
completa la fórmula una sinergia d’olis essencials de 
llimona, taronja, gerani, ilang-ilang i herba llimona, 
que són altament dermoprotectors, regeneradors i 
hidratants, i que tenen una acció refermant i tonificant. 

INSTRUCCIONS PER A L’ÚS:
Apliqueu el producte mitjançant un massatge circular 
suau, 12 vegades en sentit horari i 12 vegades en sentit 
antihorari, fins que la pell l’absorbeixi per complet. Feu 
servir el producte preferiblement després del bany o la 
dutxa, i amb la pell lleugerament humida. Us 
recomanem seguir el protocol del massatge taoista. 
Entreu a www.alqvimia.com/bust i descobriu-lo. 

PRECAUCIONS:
No us exposeu al sol ni a altres fonts de llum 
ultraviolada després de fer servir el producte. Eviteu el 
contacte del producte amb els ulls i les mucoses.  
Conserveu el producte en un lloc fresc i sec, protegit de 
la llum. Els possibles canvis de color o d’olor són 
normals, a causa dels ingredients naturals que conté el 
producte. 

RESULTATS ESPECTACULARS EN TAN SOLS 
UN MES DE TRACTAMENT I SENSE PASSAR 
PEL QUIRÒFAN. 

- Sotmès a proves d’al·lèrgia.
- Tolerància testada sota control dermatològic.
- Eficàcia demostrada clínicament* 

REALÇA EL PIT FINS A 1,7 CM EL PRIMER MES, I 
FINS A 2,2 CM EN DOS MESOS. 
  

EFECTE LÍFTING, TENSOR I REFERMANT.  
MILLORA LA TONICITAT I L’ELASTICITAT DE 
LA PELL.
Disminució del valor de deformació cutània en aplicar 
una força constant que es tradueix en un increment de 
la fermesa de la pell.

HIDRATA LES CAPES SUPERIORS DE LA PELL. 
EFECTE MARCAT QUE PERSISTEIX FINS A 4 
HORES DESPRÉS DE L’APLICACIÓ.

*Proves in vivo, clíniques i de consumidor, en 20 i 47 
dones, respectivament, amb edats compreses entre els 
25 i els 45 anys. Aplicació del producte 2 vegades al 
dia en les condicions normals d’ús. 

Alqvimia has created a unique cosmetic product that 
works on a variety of levels for complete bust care. 
Firstly, it improves skin elasticity and muscle tone due 
to its regenerating and tightening properties. 
Secondly, it stimulates the microcirculation and 
cellular respiration of the adipose and connective tissue 
which is easily damaged due to a series of factors. 
Thirdly, it moisturises and nourishes the skin, 
providing a tightening effect and preventing 
flaccidness. Finally, its completely natural formula 
encourages the restructuring active ingredient to 
penetrate the skin and enables the gland volume to be 
appropriately shaped, which, due to age or hormonal 
disorders, may have been altered.

INGREDIENTS:
Almond, hazelnut and organic rosehip vegetable 
oils are an unbeatable source of essential fatty acids 
which favour the formation of cell membranes, skin 
growth and activate the defence mechanisms of the 
skin, by minimising transepidermal water loss and 
boosting constant skin moisture. Fenugreek extract is 
a powerful and natural firming product known for its 
toning, nourishing, softening and regenerating 
properties. Resin extracts from the Commiphora 
Mukul plant, native of Arabia, increase the levels of 
triglycerides in adipocytes, thereby completing the 
firming, tightening and toning properties of the 
product. Finally, the formula is supplemented by a 
synergy of lemon, orange, geranium, ylang-ylang and 
lemon grass essential oils, all of which highly protect, 
regenerate, moisturise, tighten and tone skin.

USE:
Gently massage in a circular motion 12 times 
clockwise and then 12 times anticlockwise until the 
product is completely absorbed. Recommended for use 
after a bath or shower when skin is slightly damp. 
Following the Taoist Massage Technique is also 
recommended for optimum results. For more 
information, visit: www.alqvimia.com/bust.
  

CAUTIONS:
Do not come into contact with sunlight or other UV 
light sources after using the product. Avoid contact 
with eyes and other sensitive areas. Store in a cool, dry 
place away from direct light. Possible changes in 
colour and/or odour are perfectly normal due to the 
natural components of the formula and do not alter de 
quality of the product whatsoever.

SPECTACULAR RESULTS AFTER JUST ONE 
MONTH OF TREATMENT, WITHOUT GOING 
NEAR A SURGEON. 

- Allergy-tested
- Tolerance tested under dermatological control
- Clinically proven* 

ENHANCES YOUR BUST BY UP TO 1.7 CM IN 
THE FIRST MONTH AND 2.2 CM IN TWO 
MONTHS. 

LIFTING, FIRMING AND TIGHTENING 
EFFECTS.
IMPROVES SKIN TONE AND ELASTICITY.
A decrease in skin deformation by applying constant 
pressure, which translates into increased skin firmness.

MOISTURISES THE UPPER LAYERS OF THE 
SKIN. NOTICEABLE EFFECT WHICH PERSISTS 
FOR UP TO 4 HOURS AFTER APPLICATION.

*In vivo clinical and consumer trials in 20 and 47 
women, respectively, aged between 25 and 45 years 
old. Application of the product 2 times daily under 
normal conditions of use. 

GR ΛΑ∆Ι ΣΥΣΦΙΞΗΣ ΣΤΗΘΟΥΣ

SP ENACEITE CORPORAL REAFIRMANTE DEL BUSTO CABUST FIRMING BODY OIL OLI CORPORAL REAFIRMANT DEL BUST

FR HUILE CORPORELLE RAFFERMISSANTE
 POUR LA POITRINE IT OLIO PER IL CORPO RASSODANTE SENO

ALQVIMIA, MÁS ALLÁ DE LA 
COSMÉTICA

Tradición: Una cosmética 100% natural elaborada 
siguiendo la tradición de la antigua ciencia espiritual 

de la alquimia. Una gama de productos únicos, 
fabricados con sabiduría, a base de las materias 

primas naturales más sublimes y preciosas. 
Esencia: Difundimos un nuevo concepto; una 

belleza que va más allá de la piel, que no tiene edad. 
La Belleza Absoluta es alcanzar la armonía, 

dejar que se manifieste la diosa que cada 
mujer lleva dentro de sí.

Bienestar: Tratamiento holístico (unión y equilibrio 
del cuerpo y la mente) a base de fórmulasde altísima 

calidad que cuidan de tu bienestar. 
Responsabilidad: Respetamos la naturaleza, 

trabajamos con consciencia, utilizamos materiales 
biodegradables, no especulamos, divulgamos el 

poder del consumidor consciente, apoyamos 
iniciativas de ONG’s. 

Alqvimia, cuidamos de tu bienestar, 
cuidamos el bienestar del planeta.

Tú puedes mejorar el mundo.
Como consumidor, tú tienes el arma más eficaz para 

luchar por un mundo mejor: el poder de elegir. 
Cambiando tus hábitos de consumo, tú decides 
también cómo quieres que sea nuestro mundo.

Hazlo por tu bienestar.

ALQVIMIA,
BEYOND COSMETICS

Tradition: 100% natural cosmetics made
following the traditions of the ancient

spiritual science of alchemy. A unique range of 
products, crafted with wisdom, using natural 

ingredients of the highest quality. 
Essence: We promote a new concept; a beauty 

which is more than skin deep, a beauty without age. 
Absolute beauty means achieving harmony and 

revealing the goddess within every woman.
Wellbeing: Holistic treatment (the union and 

balance of mind and body) using formulas of the 
highest quality, to care for your wellbeing. 

Responsibility: We respect nature; awareness is an 
essential part of our everyday work. We use 

biodegradable materials, we do not speculate, we 
encouraging the social potential of conscious 
consumption and supporting the initiatives of 

numerous NGOs. 

Alqvimia, caring for your wellbeing, 
caring for the wellbeing of the planet.

You can improve the world.
As a consumer you have the most effective weapon with 
which to fight for a better world: the power to choose.

By changing you consumer habits you can also
decide how you want our world to be.

Be wise and stay healthy.

ALQVIMIA LIFESTYLE
 

Te animamos a comer sano, hacer ejercicio, meditar, 
dedicarte a ti, pero sobre todo recomendamos 

ACUDIR REGULARMENTE A TU CENTRO 
DE ESTÉTICA o SPA donde podrás experimentar 
los mejores tratamientos de Alqvimia para cuidarte 

y relajarte.

Consulta en nuestra página web los centros
de belleza y spas recomendados.

Respeta tu cuerpo de la misma manera que respetas 
tu alma. Tu cuerpo es tan sagrado como tu alma. 

We recommend you to eat healthily, exercise 
frequently, meditate and dedicate time to yourself, 

but above all, to REGULARLY VISIT YOUR 
BEAUTY CENTRE OR SPA where you will be 

able to experience the finest Alqvimia for care and 
relaxation.

Consult our web page for recommended
beauty centres and spas.

Respect your body in the same way that you respect 
your soul. Your body is as sacred as your own spirit. 

Con...

Materias primas naturales sublimes procedentes 
de plantas medicinales: Aguas florales, aceites 
esenciales puros, aceites vegetales de primera 

presión y azúcares naturales.
Ingredientes procedentes de cultivo ecológico.

Procedimientos ancestrales recuperados por 
nuestros maestros perfumistas.

Un dominio perfecto de la técnica y 
el arte de la perfumería.

Una fabricación limitada y exclusiva.

 
ALQVIMIA , UN LUJO PARA TU 

BIENESTAR

With...

Naturally-produced raw materials of the highest 
quality from medicinal plants: flower waters, pure 
essential oils, plant oils taken from the first cold 

pressing and natural sugars.
Organically-farmed ingredients.

Traditional procedures recovered by 
our master perfumers.

Complete mastery of the technique and
art of perfumery.

Limited, exclusive production.

 
ALQVIMIA, A LUXURY FOR YOUR 

WELL-BEING

EL TALLER DE ALQUIMIA, S.L.
Can Duran, s/n . 17853 Tortellà (Girona) . Spain

www.alqvimia.com
Made in Spain

Ref. AC65014

YIN
POLARITY

Bust Firming Oil

Aceite Corporal
Reafirmante del Busto

Bust Firming
Body Oil

ESSENTIALLY FEMININE
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Alqvimia研制了一款胸部护理综合性化妆品。
首先，它通过高度的再生和张力作用提高皮肤
弹性和肌肉张力。其次，它刺激微循环及由于
不同病理而可能改变的脂肪和结缔组织的细胞
呼吸。第三，滋养并给皮肤补水，防止皮肤表
面松弛。最后，100％天然成分有利于结构调整
，提高有效成分的渗透，并允许重塑由于年龄
及荷尔蒙失调而改变的腺体体积。

成份：
杏仁，榛子和玫瑰果有机植物油是脂肪酸的最
好来源，促进细胞膜的形成及皮肤生长，激活
肌肤的防御机制，最大限度地减少皮肤表面的
水分流失，促进皮肤长效保湿。葫芦巴精华是
天然而强大的紧致剂，而且爽肤，营养，润肤
和再生效果显著。原产于阿拉伯半岛的穆库尔
树脂提取精华物，通过提高脂肪细胞内的甘油
三酯水平而完成拉紧、紧致和爽肤效能。最后
，柠檬，橘子，天竺葵，依兰和香茅精油成分
，具备高效护肤，再生，保湿，紧致及爽肤功
能。

使用说明：
依顺时针和逆时针各12次柔和地进行环形按摩
直至完全吸收。最好在洗澡或淋浴后在微湿的
皮肤上使用。我们建议按照道教按摩手势进行
按摩。请点击www.alqvimia.com/bust网页，发现
如何正确进行按摩。

注意事项：
使用该产品后请避免在阳光或任何其他紫外线
下直接暴晒。避免与眼睛和粘膜直接接触。在
阴凉，干燥,避光的地方存放。由于该产品为全
天然产品，可能的颜色/气味的变化是正常的。
  

不动手术，短短一个月内即可达到戏剧性的效
果。 

 
- 过敏性测试
- 皮肤科医师控制下耐性测试
- 临床使用证明* 

第一个月胸部增加1.7厘米，两个月后增加到2.2
厘米。  

提升，收紧和紧致效果
改善肤色和皮肤弹性
通过持续性的提升皮肤紧致度使之降低变形的
可能性。

皮肤表层保湿。效果持续，使用后4个小时内仍
可以保持。

*临床性和消费者实验对象分别为20和47名在25
至45岁的女性。每日2次在正常条件下使用该产
品。

全てのレベルでバストを労わる効果のある総
合的な化粧品がアルキミアから登場です。ま
ず、再生と緊張の高いアクション効果により
肌の弾力性と筋肉の緊張状態を改善します。
第二に、微小循環、および多様な病理学的原
因で衰えているような脂肪組織と結合組織の
細胞呼吸を促す。第三に、外皮を弛ませるこ
となく、肌に潤いと栄養を与える。最後に、
100％天然成分は再構成活性分の浸透を助け、
年齢やホルモン障害により変化する乳腺の増
殖効果があります。

成分:
アーモンド、ヘーゼルナッツ及びオーガニッ
クローズヒップで構成されている植物油は、
細胞膜形成を助ける極上の必須脂肪酸の源で
、表皮からの水分喪失を最小限に抑え、肌へ
の一定した保湿効果を促しながら、皮膚の成
長と防御機能を活性化します。  コロハのエ
キスは、強力な天然の肌の張り効果分であり
、その特色は回復、滋養、肌の軟化や再生効
果があることで知られています。アラビア半
島を起源とするムクル・コンミフォラ低木樹
液エキスは、脂肪細胞でトリグリセリドのレ
ベルを増加させて、肌の張りや引き締め、そ
してその回復効果を完璧にし効果をだします
。最後に、レモン、オレンジ、ゼラニウム、
イランイランとレモングラスのエッセンシャ
ルオイルの相乗作用は、高い肌の保護、再生
、保湿、引き締め、そして回復効果を完全な
ものとします。 

使用方法
完全に吸収されるまで時計回りに12回、反時
計回りに12回、円を描くように優しく塗布マ
ッサージしてください。入浴またはシャワー
の後など少し湿った肌に塗布してください。
道教のマッサージ法をすると、よりよい効果
が見られます。
参照: www.alqvimia.com/bust y desc�brelo.  

使用上の注意:
製品の使用後には日光または他のUV光に晒さ
ないでください。目や粘膜に触れないように
注意してください。光を避け、涼しく乾燥し
た場所に保管してください。 色や香りの変
化は、製品の天然成分によるもので正常です

わずか1ヶ月の処方で、手術を受けずに劇的
な効果が見られます。 

- アレルギーテスト済み。 
- 試験許容値は、皮膚病学的管理の下で行わ
れました。
- *臨床的に証明されました。 

最初の月に1.7センチメートル程度、2ヶ月で
2.2センチメートル程度までバストを豊かにし
ます。      

引き上げ、張りと引き締め効果。
肌の緊張性と弾力性の向上
一定の力を適用したときの皮膚変形値減少は
、肌の張りの増加を表します。 

上皮層の保湿。 塗布後4時間も持続する顕著
な効果。 

*試験は臨床試験20人と治験47人の25から45歳
までの女性で行われました。  
 一日2回の製品塗布、通常条件下での使用。 

알꾸비미아 (Alqvimia) 는 여자의 유방의 주의, 
돌봄을 위해서 필요되는 모든 수준, 레벨에서 
작용하는 완전하고 필수한 미용품을 제조하였다.   
첫째로, 극도로 높은 강도로 재생하게 하고 또한 
탄탄하게 하는 작용으로 피부의 탄력성과 근육의 
원기를 개선한다. 둘째로, 여러 다양한 생리학적인 
원인으로 변질되어질 수 있을 수 있는 지방 조직 및 
결막 조직의 환기 세포와 혈액의 마이크로 순환을 
자극한다.  셋째로, 피부를 재 수화하고, 또한 
피부에 영양을 섭취하게하여, 피부 전체의 긴장이 
완화됨을 피한다.  마지막으로, 알꾸비미아의 100%
의 자연적인 구성 성분은 재 조직 구조의 자산의 
흡수를 양호하게 하고, 또한 연령에 따라서 또는 
호르몬의 혼란으로 변질할 수 있는 젖 샘의 크기의 
모양을 잘 갖추는 것을, 즉 조형을 허락한다.  

성 분 :
알몬드, 개암 그리고 생태학 재배의 장미 사향 
가시나무의 식물성의 기름은 주요한 지방성의 
산성의 최고로 양호한 원천이며, 이는 세포의 
피막의 형성, 그리고 피부의 성장을 양호하게 하고, 
또한 진피 피부의 수분의 손실을 극소화 함으로 
따라서 피부의 영속적인 수화 작용을 양호하게 
함으로, 피부 방위의 생산 구조를 활성화 시킨다. 
페누그리크의 정수는 강력한 자연적인 재 
강조제이며 그리고 그의 고유 성질은 강장제이며, 
자양이 되고 완화 하게 하여 또한 재생하는 역활로 
잘 알려져 있다.   아라비아 반도의 원산인 콤미포라 
무쿨 관목의 수지의 정수는  지방 조직의 
트리글리세린의 수준을 증가 시키는 활동을 
함으로, 이리하여, 탄탄하게 하고, 재 강화되게 하고 
또한 강장제의 역활을 완전히 수행한다.  
마지막으로, 위의 성분외에도, 최고로 높은 진피 
보호제로, 재생제로, 
수화제로 그리고 또한 재 강화하는 강장제 역활을 
지닌 레몬, 오렌지, 제라늄, 일랑-일랑 그리고 레몬 
그라스 등의 정수의 기름, 정유의 공동 작용으로 
완결 완성된다.

사 용 법 :
부드러운 순회 마사지의 형식으로 12 번간 시계 
시침의 방향으로 유방을 마사지하고 그리고 시계 
시침의 반대 방향으로 다시 12번 마사지를 완전히 
흡수될 때 까지 적용한다.  목욕 한 후에 또는 샤워 
한 후에 그리고 피부가 약간 젖어 있는 상태에서 
우선적으로 사용 할 것이다. 그리고 또한, 도교 
사상의 마사지의 서식을 따르기를 권한다. 웹 폐지, 
www.alqvimia.com/bust로 들어가서 이점을 
발견하기 바란다.

주 의 점 :
본 제품을 사용 한 후에 태양 광선이나 또한 자외선 
광선 등의 다른 광선의 원천에 절대로 노출하지 
않을 것이다.  직사 광선을 피하여 서늘하고 건조한 
지역에서 보관 유지할 것이다.  색갈이나 냄새의 
가능한 변질은 본 제품의 자연적인 구성 요소이기 
때문에 보통이다.

수술실을 거치지 아니하는, 본 조치 방법은  단지 
일 개월만에 특별한 장관의 효과가 나타남. 

- 알레르기 증의 시험에 테스트됨
- 피부병 학의 컨트롤 하에서 테스트된 허용 내약력
- 임상 의학적으로 증명 실증되어진 효력* 

첫 달에 유방을 1.7 cm 까지  그리고 두달 안에 2.2 
cm 까지 높이 올린다.

리프팅의 결과, 탄탄하게 하는 그리고 재 강화 하는 
효과.
피부의 긴장도와 탄력성을 양호하게한다
계속 유지되는 강도로 적용 됨으로 피부의 변형의 
수준을 극소화 시키고, 이는 바로 피부의 견고성의 
증가를 가져온다.

피부의 상위 표면 부분을 수화 함. 본 제품의 적용 
후에 그 효과가 4 시간 까지 계속 유지됨.

*산채의 그리고 임상 의학적으로의 또한 25세 내지 
45세의 연령의 20인 그리고 47인의 여자 
소비자들의 테스트.  사용의 정상적인 조건에서 본 
제품을 1 일당 2번 적용함. 

Alqvimia создала комплексное косметическое 
средство для ухода за бюстом, которое действует на 
всех уровнях. Прежде всего, оно улучшает 
эластичность кожи и повышает мышечный тонус, 
обладая сильным восстанавливающим и 
подтягивающим действием. Во-вторых, стимулирует 
микроциркуляцию и дыхание клеток жировых и 
соединительных тканей, которые могли претерпеть 
изменения в результате различных патологий. 
В-третьих, увлажняет и питает кожу, предупреждая 
ослабление клеточной оболочки. Наконец, 100% 
натуральный состав средства способствует 
проникновению укрепляющих активных 
компонентов и позволяет моделировать форму 
молочной железы, которая в связи с возрастом или 
гормональными нарушениями могла измениться. 

СОСТАВ:
Растительные масла миндаля, лесного ореха и 
дикого шиповника являются превосходным 
источником незаменимых жирных кислот, которые 
способствуют формированию клеточной мембраны, 
росту кожи и активируют ее защитные механизмы, 
уменьшая трансэпидермальную потерю влаги и 
улучшая постоянное увлажнение кожи. Экстракт 
пажитника — мощное укрепляющее натуральное 
средство, которое хорошо известно своими 
тонизирующими, питательными, смягчающими и 
регенерирующими свойствами. Экстракт смолы 
кустарника коммифора мукул, произрастающего на 
Аравийском полуострове, увеличивает уровень 
триглицеридов в адипоцитах, усиливая 
подтягивающее, укрепляющее и тонизирующее 
действие. Дополняет формулу комплекс эфирных 
масел лимона, апельсина, герани, иланг-иланга и 
лимонной травы, обладающий сильным защитным, 
регенерирующим и увлажняющим действием и 
укрепляющим и тонизирующим эффектом. 

СПОСОБ ПРИМЕНЕНИЯ:
Нанести средство мягкими круговыми массажными 
движениями: 12 раз по часовой стрелке и 12 раз 
против часовой стрелки до полного впитывания. 
Наносить предпочтительно после ванны или душа 
на слегка увлажненную кожу. Рекомендуется 
следовать протоколу даосского массажа. Посетите 
www.alqvimia.com/bust и узнайте о нем подробнее.  

ПРЕДОСТЕРЕЖЕНИЯ:
Избегать пребывания на солнце и воздействия 
других источников УФ-лучей после нанесения 
продукта. Избегать попадания в глаза и на 
слизистые оболочки. Хранить в сухом, прохладном 
месте, защищенном от прямых солнечных лучей. 
Возможные изменения цвета и запаха являются 
нормальными и связаны с натуральной природой 
компонентов продукта.

ПРЕВОСХОДНЫЕ РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ ВСЕГО ЗА 
ОДИН МЕСЯЦ ПРИМЕНЕНИЯ И БЕЗ 
ХИРУРГИЧЕСКОГО ВМЕШАТЕЛЬСТВА. 

- Не вызывает аллергических реакций
- Прошло дерматологический контроль на 
переносимость
- Клинически доказанная эффективность* 

ПОДНИМАЕТ ГРУДЬ ДО 1,7 СМ В ПЕРВЫЙ 
МЕСЯЦ И ДО 2,2 СМ ЗА ДВА МЕСЯЦА. 

ЭФФЕКТ ЛИФТИНГА, ПОДТЯГИВАЮЩЕЕ И 
УКРЕПЛЯЮЩЕЕ ДЕЙСТВИЕ 
ПОВЫШАЕТ ТОНУС И УЛУЧШАЕТ 
ЭЛАСТИЧНОСТЬ КОЖИ
Уменьшение деформации кожи в результате 
применения постоянной силы, которое проявляется 
в повышении упругости кожи.

ПИТАЕТ ВЕРХНИЕ СЛОИ КОЖИ. ЗАМЕТНЫЙ 
ЭФФЕКТ, ДЛЯЩИЙСЯ ДО 4 ЧАСОВ ПОСЛЕ 
НАНЕСЕНИЯ.

*Клинические и потребительские исследования in 
vivo проводились на 20 и 47 женщинах 
соответственно, возрастом от 25 до 45 лет. Наносить 
продукт 2 раза в день в нормальных условиях 
использования. 

Alqvimia hat ein ganzheitliches Kosmetikum 
zusammengestellt, das auf allen für die Pflege des 
Oberkörpers erforderlichen Ebenen wirkt. Zunächst 
werden durch die regenerierende und straffende Wirkung 
die Elastizität der Haut und der Muskeltonus verbessert. 
Außerdem werden der Mikrokreislauf und die Zellatmung 
des Fett- und Bindegewebes, das infolge verschiedener 
Pathologien beeinträchtigt sein kann, angeregt. Und 
drittens wird die Haut mit Feuchtigkeit versorgt und so 
eine Erschlaffung der Haut vermieden. Schließlich fördert 
die zu 100 % natürliche Zusammensetzung das Eindringen 
der restrukturierenden Wirkstoffe und ermöglicht die 
Umformung des Drüsenumfangs, der eventuell 
altersbedingt oder aufgrund hormoneller Störungen 
verändert wurde. 

INHALTSSTOFFE:
Die pflanzlichen Öle aus Mandeln, Haselnüssen und 
biologischer Muskarose sind eine hervorragende Quelle für 
essentielle Fettsäuren, welche die Bildung der 
Zellmembran und das Hautwachstum fördern und die 
Abwehrmechanismen der Haut aktivieren. Gleichzeitig 
wird der transepidermale Wasserverlust minimiert und die 
ständige Versorgung der Haut mit Feuchtigkeit 
sichergestellt. Der Bockshornklee-Auszug ist ein 
natürlicher hautstraffender Wirkstoff, der für seine 
kräftigenden, nährenden, weichmachenden und 
regenerierenden Eigenschaften bekannt ist. Der Auszug aus 
dem Harz des von der Arabischen Halbinsel stammenden 
Commiphora mukul-Baumes steigert den Triglyzeridspie-
gel in den Adipozyten, was die spannende, straffende und 
stärkende Wirkung noch erhöht. Schließlich wird die 
Formel durch das Zusammenspiel aus ätherischen 
Zitronen-, Orangen-, Geranien-, Ylang-Ylang- und 
Lemongrass-Ölen vervollständigt, die stark hautschützend, 
regenerierend und feuchtigkeitsspendend wirken und die 
Haut straffen und stärken. 

ANWENDUNG:
Mit einer sanften, kreisenden Massage auftragen, wobei die 
Bewegungen 12 mal im Uhrzeigersinn und 12 mal gegen 
den Uhrzeigersinn wiederholt werden sollten. Vorzugsweise 
nach dem Baden oder Duschen auf die leicht feuchte Haut 
auftragen. Wir empfehlen Ihnen, das Tao-Massage-
Verfahren zu befolgen. Besuchen Sie uns auf 
 www.alqvimia.com/bust und erfahren Sie mehr! 

VORSICHTSMASSNAHMEN:
Setzen Sie sich nach der Anwendung dieses Produkts nicht 
der Sonne oder anderen UV-Lichtstrahlen aus. Augen- und 
Schleimhautkontakt vermeiden. An einem kühlen, 
trockenen und sonnengeschützten Ort aufbewahren. 
Eventuelle Farb- oder Geruchsveränderungen sind normal 
und auf die natürlichen Inhaltsstoffe des Produkts 
zurückzuführen.

SENSATIONELLE ERGEBNISSE NACH NUR 
EIN-MONATIGER-ANWENDUNG UND OHNE 
OPERATIONELLEN EINGRIFF. 

- Allergiegetestet
- Hautverträglichkeit unter ärztlicher Kontrolle getestet
- Wirksamkeit klinisch nachgewiesen* 

HEBT DIE BRUST BIS ZU 1,7 CM IM ERSTEN 
MONAT UND BIS ZU 2,2 CM IN ZWEI MONATEN 
HERVOR. 

LIFTING-WIRKUNG, STRAFFEND UND STÄRKEND
VERBESSERT DIE SPANNKRAFT UND ELASTIZITÄT 
DER HAUT
Verringerung der Hautverformung durch Anwendung 
einer konstanten Kraft, die sich in einer Steigerung der 
Hautfestigkeit auswirkt.

VERSORGT DIE OBEREN HAUTSCHICHTEN MIT 
FEUCHTIGKEIT. DEUTLICHER EFFEKT, DER NACH 
DER ANWENDUNG BIS ZU 4 STUNDEN 
ANDAUERT.

*Klinische und Verbrauchertest „in vivo“ an 20 bzw. 47 
Frauen im Alter zwischen 25 und 45 Jahren. Anwendung 
des Produkts 2 mal am Tag zu normalen Anwendungsbe-
dingungen. 

Alqvimia heeft een compleet schoonheidsproduct 
ontwikkeld dat werkt op alle nodige niveaus voor de 
verzorging van de boezem. In de eerste plaats verbetert dit 
product de elasticiteit van de huid en de spankracht dankzij 
een buitengewone herstellende en verstevigende werking. 
In de tweede plaats stimuleert het de bloedsomloop door 
de kleinste vaten en de celademhaling van het vet- en 
bindweefsel die ontregeld kunnen zijn als gevolg van de 
meest uiteenlopende aandoeningen. In de derde plaats 
herhydrateert en voedt het product de huid en gaat het 
verslapping van de huid tegen. Ten slotte bevordert zijn 
100% natuurlijke samenstelling de opname van de 
herstructurerende werkzame bestanddelen en modelleert 
het de omvang van de borstklier, die door leeftijd of 
hormonale verstoringen veranderingen heeft kunnen 
ondergaan. 

INGREDIËNTEN:
De plantaardige oliën van amandelen, hazelnoten en 
ecologische egelantier zijn een voortreffelijke bron van 
essentiële vetzuren die de vorming van de celwand en de 
groei van de huid bevorderen en de afweermechanismen 
van de huid activeren. Tegelijkertijd brengen deze oliën het 
transepidermale vochtverlies tot een minimum terug en 
bevorderen ze een constante hydratatie van de huid. Het 
extract van fenegriek is een effectieve, natuurlijke 
versteviging en staat bekend om zijn versterkende, 
voedende, verzachtende en herstellende eigenschappen. 
Het extract van de hars van de guggel-struik, die 
afkomstig is uit het Arabisch Schiereiland, zorgt voor een 
toename van het niveau van triacylglycerol in de vetcellen, 
die een aanvullende verstevigende en versterkende werking 
heeft. Ten slotte bevat de formule een synergie van 
essentiële oliën van citroen, sinaasappel, geranium, 
ylang-ylang en citroengras, die garant staan voor een 
buitengewone bescherming, herstelling en hydratatie van 
de huid, en een verstevigend en versterkend effect hebben.  

GEBRUIKSAANWIJZING:
Aanbrengen door middel van licht draaiende bewegingen, 
12 keer met de klok mee en 12 keer tegen de klok in, 
totdat het product volledig door de huid is opgenomen. Bij 
voorkeur het product na bad of douche aanbrengen op een 
licht vochtige huid. Wij raden u aan om het ritueel van de 
Taoïstische massage te volgen. Surf naar 
www.alqvimia.com/bust en ontdek het zelf.  

VOORZORGSMAATREGELEN:
Stel uzelf niet bloot aan de zon of andere bronnen van 
uv-licht nadat u het product heeft gebruikt. Vermijd 
contact met de ogen en slijmvliezen. Bewaar het product 
op een donkere, koele en droge plaats. Vanwege de 
natuurlijke ingrediënten van het product is het mogelijk 
dat u kleuren en geuren anders ervaart.

RESULTADOS ESPECTACULARES EN SÓLO UN 
MES DE TRATAMIENTO Y SIN PASAR POR EL 
QUIRÓFANO. 

- Getest op allergische reacties
- Getest op tolerantie onder dermatologisch toezicht 
- Klinisch bewezen doeltreffendheid* 

VERHOOGT DE BOEZEM TOT 1,7 CM IN DE 
EERSTE MAAND EN TOT 2,2 CM IN TWEE 
MAANDEN. 

EEN LIFTEND, VERSTEVIGEND EN VERSTERKEND 
EFFECT
VERBETERT DE STEVIGHEID EN DE ELASTICITEIT 
VAN DE HUID
Afname van de huidvervorming door het aanbrengen van 
het product met een constante druk, wat resulteert in een 
toename van de stevigheid van de huid.

HYDRATEERT DE BOVENSTE LAAG VAN DE HUID. 
ZICHTBAAR EFFECT DAT AANHOUDT TOT 4 UUR 
NA HET AANBRENGEN.

*In vivo-, klinische en consumententests onder 
respectievelijk 20 en 47 vrouwen in de leeftijd van 25 en 45 
jaar. Bij normaal gebruik het product 2 keer per dag 
aanbrengen. 

Alqvimia formulou um cosmético integral que age em 
todos os níveis necessários para o cuidado do busto. 
Em primeiro lugar, melhora a elasticidade cutânea e o 
tónus muscular com uma acção altamente 
regeneradora e tensora. Em segundo lugar, estimula a 
microcirculação e a respiração celular do tecido 
adiposo e conjuntivo que pudesse ter sido alterado 
pelas mais diversas patologias. Em terceiro lugar, 
reidrata e nutre a pele, evitando o relaxamento do 
invólucro cutâneo. Finalmente, a sua composição 
100% natural favorece a penetração dos activos 
reestruturadores e permite modelar o volume da 
glândula que, pela idade ou por transtornos 
hormonais, tivesse podido variar. 

INGREDIENTES:
Os óleos vegetais de Amêndoas, Avelãs e Rosa 
Mosqueta Ecológica são uma fonte excelente de 
ácidos gordos essenciais que favorecem a formação da 
membrana celular, o crescimento da pele e activam os 
mecanismos de defesa cutâneos minimizando a perda 
de água transepidérmica e favorecendo a hidratação 
constante da pele. O extracto de Feno-grego é um 
poderoso reafirmante natural e são conhecidas as suas 
propriedades como tonificante, nutritivo, emoliente e 
regenerador. O extracto da resina do arbusto 
Commiphora Mukul, originário da Península Arábica, 
age incrementando o nível de triglicéridos nas células 
adiposas, o que completa a acção tensora, reafirmante 
e tonificante. Finalmente, completa a fórmula uma 
sinergia de óleos essenciais de Limão, Laranja, Gerânio, 
Ylang-Ylang e Erva-príncipe, altamente 
dermoprotectores, regeneradores, hidratantes e de 
acção reafirmante e tonificante. 

MODO DE UTILIZAÇÃO:
Aplicar em forma de suave massagem circular 12 vezes 
em sentido horário e 12 anti-horário até à sua 
completa absorção. Usar preferentemente após o 
banho ou duche e com a pele ligeiramente 
humedecida. Recomendamos que siga o protocolo da 
Massagem Taoista. Entre em www.alqvimia.com/bust 
e descubra-o.  

PRECAUÇÕES:
Não expor a pele ao sol nem a outras fontes de luz UV 
após a utilização do produto. Evitar o contacto com os 
olhos e mucosas. Conservar em lugar fresco e seco ao 
abrigo da luz. Possíveis alterações de cor/cheiro são 
normais devido aos ingredientes naturais do produto.

RESULTADOS ESPECTACULARES EM 
SOMENTE UM MÊS DE TRATAMENTO E SEM 
CIRURGIA. 

- Submetidos a testes de alergia
- Tolerância testada sob controlo dermatológico
- Eficácia demonstrada clinicamente* 

REALÇA O BUSTO EM ATÉ 1,7 CM NO 
PRIMEIRO MÊS E ATÉ 2,2 CM EM DOIS MESES. 

EFEITO LIFTING, TENSOR E REAFIRMANTE
MELHORA A TONICIDADE E ELASTICIDADE 
DA PELE
Diminuição do valor de deformação cutânea ao aplicar 
uma força constante que se traduz num incremento da 
firmeza da pele.

HIDRATANTE DAS CAMADAS SUPERIORES DA 
PELE. EFEITO MARCADO QUE PERSISTE ATÉ 4 
HORAS APÓS A APLICAÇÃO.

*Testes in vivo, clínico e de consumidor em 20 e 47 
mulheres respectivamente de idades compreendidas 
entre 25 e 45 anos. Aplicação do produto 2 vezes por 
dia nas condições normais de uso. 

Alqvimia opracowała kompleksowy kosmetyk 
działający na wszystkich poziomach pielęgnacji biustu. 
Po pierwsze, poprawia elastyczność skóry i napięcie 
mięśniowe poprzez silne działanie regenerujące i 
napinające. Po drugie, stymuluje mikrokrążenie i 
oddychanie komórkowe tkanki tłuszczowej i tkanki 
łącznej, które mogą być zaburzone z powodu 
wszelakiego rodzaju patologii. Po trzecie, nawadnia i 
odżywia skórę, zapobiegając rozluźnieniu zewnętrznej 
warstwy skóry. Na koniec, jego w stu procentach 
naturalny skład wspomaga wnikanie aktywnych 
substancji odbudowujących i umożliwia modelowanie 
objętości gruczołu, który, czy to ze względu na wiek, 
czy z powodu zmian hormonalnych, mógł ulec 
przekształceniu. 

SKŁADNIKI
Oleje roślinne z migdałów, orzechów laskowych i 
ekologicznej dzikiej róży są doskonałym źródłem 
nienasyconych kwasów tłuszczowych, które 
wspomagają tworzenie się błon komórkowych, wzrost 
skóry i uruchamiają jej mechanizmy obronne, 
minimalizując przeznaskórkową utratę wody i 
przyczyniając się do ciągłego nawilżania skóry. Wyciąg 
z kozieradki jest potężną naturalną substancją 
ujędrniającą i posiada też właściwości napinające, 
odżywcze, zmiękczające i regenerujące. Wyciąg z 
żywicy krzewu Commiphora mukul, pochodzącego z 
Półwyspu Arabskiego, zwiększa poziom triglicerydów 
w adipocytach, co uzupełnia działanie napinające, 
ujędrniające i napinające. Wreszcie, formułę uzupełnia 
synergiczne połączenie olejków cytrynowego, 
pomarańczowego, z geranium, ylang ylang i 
lemongrass, o działaniu wysoce ochronnym, 
regenerującym, nawilżającym i ujędrniającym oraz 
napinającym. 

SPOSÓB UŻYCIA:
Nakładać, masując delikatnie okrężnymi ruchami, 12 
razy w jedną stronę i 12 w przeciwną stronę, aż do 
całkowitego chłonięcia. Używać najlepiej po kąpieli lub 
prysznicu na lekko wilgotną skórę. Zalecamy 
zastosowanie się do procedury masażu taoistycznego. 
Wejdź na www.alqvimia.com/bust i odkryj go.  

ŚRODKI OSTROŻNOŚCI:
Po użyciu produktu unikać ekspozycji na słońce oraz 
inne źródła promieni UV. Unikać kontaktu z oczami i 
błonami śluzowymi. Przechowywać w chłodnym i 
suchym miejscu, z dala od światła. Ewentualne zmiany 
koloru/zapachu są normalne ze względu na zawartość 
naturalnych składników w produkcie.

SPEKTAKULARNE REZULTATY JEDNIE PO 
MIESIĘCZNEJ KURACJI I BEZ ODWIEDZANIA 
CHIRURGA. 

- Przetestowany na obecność alergenów
- Tolerancja testowana pod kontrolą dermatologiczną
- Skuteczność wykazana klinicznie* 

ZWIĘKSZA BIUST NAWET O 1,7 CM W 
PIERWSZYM MIESIĄCU I O 2,2 CM W CIĄGU 
DWÓCH MIESIĘCY. 

EFEKT LIFTINGU, KURACJI NAPINAJĄCEJ I 
UJĘDRNIAJĄCEJ
POPRAWIA NAPIĘCIE I ELASTYCZNOŚĆ SKÓRY
Zmniejszenie deformacji skóry po zastosowaniu stałej 
siły przekładającej się na zwiększenie jędrności skóry.

NAWILŻA GÓRNE WARSTWY SKÓRY. 
WYRAŹNY REZULTAT, KTÓRY UTRZYMUJE SIĘ 
NAWET 4 GODZINY PO NAŁOŻENIU.

*Testy in vivo, kliniczny i konsumencki, odpowiednio 
na 20 i 47 kobietach w wieku od 25 do 45 lat. 
Zastosowanie produktu dwa razy dziennie w 
normalnych warunkach użycia. 
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